YouGov Survey Results I Ou

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1887 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th January 2014

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con|Lab | {ukip|con | Lab | X° | Mate | Female [18-24| 2530 | 40.50 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOT{MidIaNds /o | scotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1887 | X | X | X X |583|463 | 370 | 915 | 972 | 225 477 | 645 | 540 | 1076 811 | 242 613 404 464 164

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
This years nominations for the BAFTAs have
now been announced...
Which of the following would you most like to
see win the award for best film?
12 Years a Slave 18 14 18 20 18|15 21 20 | 16 20 15 16 21 17| 16 20 19 16 17 19 21
Gravity 11 11 10 11 13|10 9 13 | 15 7 16 12 12 6 12 10 7 12 10 12 12
Philomena 10 11 13 12 10|10 12 12 5 15 8 5 8 19 | 12 8 7 14 11 8 8
Captain Phillips 7 7 7 11 5 7 6 8 8 5 5 9 6 6 7 6 10 7 6 5 7
American Hustle 3 2 5 4 3 2 4 2 4 3 6 7 2 1 4 3 6 3 4 2 5
Don't know 51 55 46 41 51|55 49 45 | 52 50 51 52 50 51| 49 53 51 48 53 54 47
Which of the following would you most like to
see win the award for best leading actor?
Chiwetel Ejiofer (12 Years a Slave) 21 14 26 30 20|16 24 29 | 17 24 15 19 21 25| 20 22 25 20 18 21 23
Tom Hanks (Captain Phillips) 16 20 16 9 17|18 14 11 | 15 17 13 18 16 15| 15 17 15 16 19 13 19
Leonardo DiCaprio (The Wolf of Wall Street) 8 9 8 7 7 7 5 6 7 8 24 9 5 4 9 7 8 7 7 10 9
Christian Bale (American Hustle) 6 6 6 6 6 3 7 6 7 5 7 10 6 2 7 5 6 6 5 6 6
Bruce Dern(Nebraska) 2 1 3 2 3 1 3 1 2 1 1 2 3 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 3
Don't know 48 50 43 45 47 |54 46 46 | 51 45 40 42 49 55| 48 48 45 49 49 49 41
Which of the following would you most like to
see win the award for best leading actress?
Judi Dench (Philomena) 23 25 23 27 28|23 23 30| 17 30 18 13 21 37| 25 21 21 27 23 21 20
Emma Thompson (Saving Mr Banks) 13 12 13 15 15|14 12 15 | 12 14 13 18 14 9 14 12 15 15 12 11 12
Sandra Bullock (Gravity) 13 14 15 8 10|11 14 9 13 13 13 14 16 8 11 15 10 11 14 16 16
Amy Adams (American Hustle) 4 4 6 6 2 2 6 4 6 3 9 7 3 1 5 4 7 3 5 5 3
Cate Blanchett (Blue Jasmine) 4 3 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 3 4 6 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 9
Don't know 42 42 37 39 40| 45 40 38 | 47 37 43 41 41 42 | 40 44 42 40 42 43 40
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